
CHN 101  2017 Semester 2 

 
Streams Time Mon. Tue. Wed. Thu. Fri. 
L01C 3:00-4:00 KH KH HS HS SC 
L02C 4:00-5:00 KH KH HS HS SC 

 
 
Schedule: 

Week Date Day Content Note 
1 24 July Mon. Introduction/ Review  

25 July Tue. Chapter 9 (1) FSC  
26 July Wed. Chapter 9 (2) FSC  
27 July Thu. Chapter 9 (3) FSC  
28 July Fri. Chapter 9 (4) FSC  

2 31 July Mon. Chapter 9 (5) FSC, FWC  
1 August Tue. Chapter 9 (6) FSC, FWC Ch. 9 characters due 
2 August Wed. Chapter 9 (7) FSC, FWC  
3 August Thu. Chapter 9 (8) FSC, FWC Ch. 9 translation due 
4 August Fri. Chapter 10 (1) FSC  

3 7 August Mon. Chapter 10 (2) FSC Ch. 9 writing due 
8 August Tue. Chapter 10 (3) FSC Short test 1 (Ch. 9) 
9 August Wed. Chapter 10 (4) FSC, FWC  
10 August Thu. Chapter 10 (5) FSC, FWC Ch. 10 characters due 
11 August Fri. Chapter 10 (6) FSC, FWC  

4 14 August Mon. Chapter 10 (7) FSC, FWC Ch. 10 translation due 
15 August Tue. Chapter 11 (1) FSC  
16 August Wed. Chapter 11 (2) FSC Ch. 10 writing due 
17 August Thu. Chapter 11 (3) FSC Pick a report option 
18 August Fri. Chapter 11 (4) FSC,FWC Short test 2 (Ch. 10) 

5 21 August Mon. Chapter 11 (5) FSC, FWC Ch. 11 characters due 
22 August Tue. Chapter 11 (6) FSC, FWC  
23 August Wed. Chapter 11 (7) FSC, FWC Ch. 11 translation due 
24 August Thu. Chapter 13 (0) FSC  
25 August Fri. Chapter 12 (1) FSC Ch. 11 writing due 

6 28 August Mon. Chapter 12 (2) FSC  
29 August Tue. Chapter 12 (3) FSC  
30 August Wed. Revision  
31 August Thu. Oral Test 1  
1 September Fri. Semester test In class 

Mid-semester break 
4 - 16 September 

 

7 18 Sept. Mon. Chapter 12 (4) FSC  
19 Sept. Tue. Chapter 12 (5) FSC  
20 Sept. Wed. Chapter 12 (6) FSC  
21 Sept. Thu. Chapter 12 (7) FSC, FWC  
22 Sept. Fri. Chapter 12 (8) FSC, FWC Ch. 12 characters due 

8 25 Sept. Mon. Chapter 12 (9) FSC, FWC  
26 Sept. Tue. Chapter 12 (10) FSC, FWC Ch. 12 translation due 
27 Sept. Wed. Chapter 13 (1) FSC  
28 Sept. Thu. Chapter 13 (2) FSC Ch. 12 writing due 
29 Sept. Fri. Chapter 13 (3) FSC, FWC Short test 3 (Ch. 12) 

9 2 Oct. Mon. Chapter 13 (4) FSC, FWC Ch. 13 characters due 
3 Oct. Tue. Chapter 13 (5) FSC, FWC  
4 Oct. Wed. Chapter 13 (6) FSC, FWC Ch. 13 translation due 
5 Oct. Thu. Chapter 14 (1) FSC  
6 Oct. Fri. Chapter 14 (2) FSC Ch. 13 writing due 
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10 9 Oct. Mon. Chapter 14 (3) FSC Short test 4 (Ch. 13) 
10 Oct. Tue. Chapter 14 (4) FSC, FWC  
11 Oct. Wed. Chapter 14 (5) FSC, FWC Ch. 14 characters due 
12 Oct. Thu. Chapter 14 (6) FSC, FWC  
13 Oct. Fri. Chapter 14 (7) FSC, FWC Ch. 14 translation due 

11 16 Oct. Mon. Chapter 15 (1) FSC  
17 Oct. Tue. Chapter 15 (2) FSC Ch. 14 writing due 
18 Oct. Wed. Chapter 15 (3) FSC  
19 Oct. Thu. Chapter 15 (4) FSC, FWC Short test 5 (Ch. 14) 
20 Oct. Fri. Chapter 15 (5) FSC, FWC Ch. 15. Characters due 

12 23 Oct. Mon. Labour Day (No Class)  
24 Oct. Tue. Chapter 15 (6) FSC, FWC  
25 Oct. Wed. Chapter 15 (7) FSC, FWC Ch. 15 writing due 
26 Oct. Thu. Revision  
27 Oct. Fri. Oral Test 2  

 30 Oct. Mon  Report due 
 

 


